
Tournoi de Gries 2011

Gries, 22.05.11

Catégorie d'âge

Poussins A
Resp. Feuilles de tour Cat. de poids

34kg
FEUILLE DE TOUR

Nom Club 1er tour
2ième
tour
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tour
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PlaceNordisch

1 YEZZA Cheima AS Sarreguemines
2:00

12
VP 2:1

33 Ex
 1  4  0  0  0  0  3 2

2 YEZZA Naälla AS Sarreguemines
VP 5:1

41 Ex
VP 1:0

33
 2  7  0  0  0  0  6 1

3 OZCAN Amine AS Sarreguemines
Ex

2:00

11
2:00

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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